
Signing Soon at Murder By The Book!
NOTE: If you just want to hear the authors speak at your store events, it's free. 

However, if you want to get any books signed, the author's latest book must be purchased from Murder by the Book.. 
Please feel free to call or email if you have any questions or to order signed copies.

January 2016
Alafair Burke w/ Meg 
Gardiner

Wed., Jan. 27, 6:30 p.m.
Kevin Hearne

Thurs., Jan. 28, 6:30 p.m.
Reed Farrel Coleman

Fri., Jan. 29, 6:30 p.m.
Wendy Bergin

Sat., Jan. 30, 3:30 p.m. 
A.G. Howard

Sun., Jan. 31, 2:00 p.m. 

February 2016
Gregg Hurwitz

Tues., Feb. 2, 6:30 p.m.
K.A. Tucker & Terry Shames 

Thurs., Feb. 4, 6:30 p.m.
Michael Sears

Fri., Feb. 5, 6:30 p.m.
C.C. Hunter

Sat., Feb. 6, 1:00 p.m.
Bruce McCandless

Sat., Feb. 6, 4:30 p.m.
Lisa Gardner

Tues., Feb. 9, 6:30 p.m.
Alex Berenson

Wed., Feb. 10, 6:30 p.m.
Martha & Ken Grimes

Sat., Feb. 13, 4:30 p.m.
Joe Lansdale

Mon., Feb. 15, 6:30 p.m.
Denise Ditto

Sat., Feb. 20, 4:30 p.m.
Mark Greaney

Tues., Feb. 16, 6:30 p.m.
Brandon Sanderson

Wed., Feb. 24, 6:30 p.m.
Trudy Nan Boyce*

Thurs., Feb. 25, 6:30 p.m.
Dean “Miranda” James

Sat., Feb. 27, 4:30 p.m.

March 2016
Lene Kaaberbol 
& Agnete Friis

Tues., March 1, 6:30 p.m.
Caroline Kepnes

Wed., March 2, 6:30 p.m.
Michelle Gable

Thurs., March 3, 6:30 p.m.
Marshall Ryan Maresca

Sat., March 5, 1:00 p.m.
Manning Wolfe*

Sat., March 5, 4:30 p.m.
Anne Bishop 
& Patricia Briggs

Sat., March 12, 4:30 p.m.
C.J. Box

Sun, March 13, 2:00 p.m.
Mark Tompkins*

Mon., March 14, 6:30 p.m.
Jeffery Deaver

Tues., March 15, 6:30 p.m.
Brian Freeman

Thurs., March 17, 6:30 p.m.
Owen Laukkanen

Fri., March 18, 6:30 p.m.
C.S. Harris

Sat., March 19, 4:30 p.m.
Harlan Coben

Thurs., March 24, 6:30 p.m.
Lyndsay Faye

Fri., March 25, 6:30 p.m.
J. Aaron Sanders

Sat., March 26, 4:30 p.m.
Jacqueline Winspear

Mon., March 28, 6:30 p.m.

April 2016
Philip Kerr

Fri., April 1, 6:30 p.m.
Amanda Stevens

Sat., April 2, 4:30 p.m.
Skip Hollandsworth

Tues., April 5, 6:30 p.m.

Laurie King Luncheon - 
(more details coming soon)

Mon., April 11
Laurie King

Mon., April 11, 6:30 p.m.
Steve Berry

Tues., April 12, 6:30 p.m.
Soho Teen Night with Joy 
Preble, Adam Silvera, and 
Robin Epstein

Wed., April 20, 6:30 p.m.
Steve Martini

Fri., April 22, 6:30 p.m.
Melissa Ginsburg*

Thurs., April 28, 6:30 p.m.

May 2016
Renee Patrick

Mon., May 2, 6:30 p.m.
Joy Preble – Launch Party

Tues., May 17, 6:30 p.m.
Craig Johnson

Thurs., May 19, 6:30 p.m.
Justin Cronin (joint event with 
Brazos Bookstore)

Thurs., May 26, Time TBD
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